For more information, samples
and engineering kits,
please visit us at www.kemet.com
or call 1.877.myKEMET.
SA1213
Programs Supported
•  Communications and telecom equipment
     – Switching systems

Electronic Components
PRODUCTS
Ordering Information
 EB2
Series
– 3
Nominal Coil
Voltage
1.5 = 1.5 V
3 = 3 V
4.5 = 4.5 V
5 = 5 V
12 = 12 V
24 = 24 V
Blank = Non-latch
S = Single coil latch
T = Double coil latch
S
Latch Type
NU
Option
THD
NU = Standard
NE = Low power
consumption
SMD
NU =  Standard
NUN/NUH =
Minimum footprint
NE =  Low power
consumption
NEN = Low power
consumption with
minimum footprint
NUX = High solder
joint reliability
–L
Packaging Code
Blank = Tube  (default
packaging for THDs
L = Embossed carrying tape
(L type)
Electromechanical Relays
Miniature Signal Relays